
	
  
BAPCHILD CC - U14's Bears - FIXTURES - 2018 SEASON 

     
Date Team Opponent Venue Time 

          
Sun 6th May u14s Minster (Sheppey) CC  Home 10am 
          
Sun 13th May u14s  Upchurch CC  Away 10am 
          
Sun 20th May u14s Faversham CC Home 10am 
          
Sun 27th May u14s  Rodmersham CC Home 10am 
          
Sun 3rd June u14s Sheppey CC Home 10am 
          
Sun 10th June u14s Upchurch CC Home 10am 
          
Sun 17th June u14s Rodmersham CC Away 10am 
          
Sun 24th June u14s Minster CC   Away 10am 
          
Sun 8th July u14s Faversham CC  Away 10am 
          
Sun 15th July u14s Sheppey CC Home 10am 
          
Sun 22rd July u14s Minster (Sheppey)  CC  Away 10am 
          
Sun 29th July u14s  Upchurch CC  Home 10am 
          
Sun 12th Aug u14s  Faversham CC Away 10am 
          
Sun 19th Aug u14s  Rodmersham CC Away 10am 
          
Sun 26th Aug u14s Sheppey CC  Home 10am 
          
	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  


